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Town
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Coventry

Coventry

Coventry

Coventry

Coventry

Coventry

Coventry

Coventry

Coventry

Coventry

Coventry

Coventry

Coventry

Coventry

Coventry

Coventry

Coventry

Coventry

Coventry
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Title
Ordinances Town of Coventry, Conn.

Town of Coventry, CT, zoning regulations

Town of Coventry, CT, zoning regulations

Subdivision regulations; adopted
4/23/51 amended to 1/23/77
Zoning regulations

Subdivision regulations

Subdivision regulations amended to
1976

Zoning regulations

Standard specifications

Zoning regulations

Revised subdivision regulations for the
town of Coventry

Supplement to ordinances

Supplement to ordinances

Supplement to ordinances

Supplement to ordinances

Supplement to ordinances

Ordinances supplement: fourth
supplement

Charter; town of Coventry, Connecticut
Charter; town of Coventry, Connecticut
Charter; town of Coventry, Connecticut

Charter; town of Coventry, Connecticut

Charter; town of Coventry, Connecticut

Year(s)
1960
1951

1951

1977

1978

1968

1976

1968

1968

1965
1965
1978
1982
1984
1986
1986
1972
1991
1973
1986
1973

1973

Location

Shelf

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 1"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 1"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 1"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 1"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 1"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 1"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 1"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 1"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 1"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 1"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 1"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 1"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 1"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 1"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 1"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 1"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 1"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 1"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 1"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 1"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 1"

Notes

copy 2

Contains zoning map

Residential streets,
drains, sidewalks,
utilities, endwalls, etc.

copy 2

Adopted 1967, revised
to 1991

Adopted 1967, revised
to 1973

Adopted 1967, revised
to 1986

Adopted 1967, revised
to 1973; copy 2
Adopted 1967, revised
to 1973; copy 3
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Coventry
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Title

Charter; town of Coventry, Connecticut

Charter; town of Coventry, Connecticut

Draft of the proposed charter for the

town of Coventry

Draft of the proposed charter for the

town of Coventry

Charter; town of Coventry, Connecticut

Charter; town of Coventry, Connecticut

Ordinances supplement 1980

Ordinances supplement 1992

Ordinances supplement 1994

Ordinances supplement 1996

Ordinances supplement 1990

Ordinances supplement 2000

Supplement to ordinances

Ordinances supplement 1998

Ordinances supplement 2002

Ordinances supplement 2008

Ordinances supplement 2008

Ordinances supplement 2012

Ordinances supplement 2012

Subdivision regulations

Year(s)
1969

1969

1967

1967

1986

1991

1980

1992

1994

1996

1990

2000

1988

1998

2002

2008

2008

2012

2012

2004

Location
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 1"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 1"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 1"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 1"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 2"

Notes

Adopted 1967, effective
1969; "Distributed in
the interests of good
government by the
Republican town
committee"

Adopted 1967, effective
1969; "Distributed in
the interests of good
government by the
Republican town
committee" copy 2

copy 2
Adopted 1967, revised
to 1986; copy 2

Adopted 1967, revised
to 1991 copy 2

copy 2

copy 2
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Coventry

Coventry

Coventry

Coventry

Coventry

Coventry

Coventry

Coventry

Coventry

Coventry

Coventry

Title
Subdivision regulations

Zoning regulations

Zoning regulations

Inland wetlands and watercourses
regulations

Inland wetlands and watercourses
regulations

Zoning regulations

Zoning regulations

Subdivision regulations
Subdivision regulations
Supplement to ordinances
Ordinances #242 - 252

Ordinances #227 - 229

Ordinance #254

Code of Ordiances - Town of Coventry
Connecticut

Year(s)
2004

2006

2006

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2014

2014 - 2017

2008 - 2009

2019

1997

Location

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Coventry 2"
Shelf

Notes
copy 2

copy 2

copy 2

copy 2

copy 2



