Coventry

Town	Title	Year(s)	Location	Notes
Coventry	Ordinances Town of Coventry, Conn.	1960	Shelf	
Coventry	Town of Coventry, CT, zoning regulations	1951	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Coventry 1"	
Coventry	Town of Coventry, CT, zoning regulations	1951	Box: "Conn Charters and	copy 2
			Ordinances Coventry 1"	
Coventry	Subdivision regulations; adopted	1977	Box: "Conn Charters and	
	4/23/51 amended to 1/23/77		Ordinances Coventry 1"	
Coventry	Zoning regulations	1978	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Coventry 1"	
Coventry	Subdivision regulations	1968	Box: "Conn Charters and	Contains zoning map
			Ordinances Coventry 1"	
Coventry	Subdivision regulations amended to	1976	Box: "Conn Charters and	
	1976		Ordinances Coventry 1"	
Coventry	Zoning regulations	1968	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Coventry 1"	
Coventry	Standard specifications	1968	Box: "Conn Charters and	Residential streets,
			Ordinances Coventry 1"	drains, sidewalks,
				utilities, endwalls, etc.
Coventry	Zoning regulations	1965	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Coventry 1"	
Coventry	Revised subdivision regulations for the	1965	Box: "Conn Charters and	
	town of Coventry		Ordinances Coventry 1"	
Coventry	Supplement to ordinances	1978	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Coventry 1"	
Coventry	Supplement to ordinances	1982	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Coventry 1"	
Coventry	Supplement to ordinances	1984	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Coventry 1"	
Coventry	Supplement to ordinances	1986	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Coventry 1"	
Coventry	Supplement to ordinances	1986	Box: "Conn Charters and	copy 2
			Ordinances Coventry 1"	
Coventry	Ordinances supplement: fourth	1972	Box: "Conn Charters and	
	supplement	4004	Ordinances Coventry 1"	
Coventry	Charter; town of Coventry, Connecticut	1991	Box: "Conn Charters and	Adopted 1967, revised
Ca., .a t	Charten town of Court Court Court	1072	Ordinances Coventry 1"	to 1991
Coventry	Charter; town of Coventry, Connecticut	1973	Box: "Conn Charters and	Adopted 1967, revised
Coveration	Charter town of Covertmy Compactions	1006	Ordinances Coventry 1"	to 1973
Coventry	Charter; town of Coventry, Connecticut	1986	Box: "Conn Charters and	Adopted 1967, revised
Covertne	Charter town of Coventry Connecticut	1072	Ordinances Coventry 1"	to 1986
Coventry	Charter; town of Coventry, Connecticut	1973	Box: "Conn Charters and	Adopted 1967, revised
Covertne	Charter town of Coventry Connecticut	1072	Ordinances Coventry 1"	to 1973; copy 2
Coventry	Charter; town of Coventry, Connecticut	1973	Box: "Conn Charters and	Adopted 1967, revised
			Ordinances Coventry 1"	to 1973; copy 3

Town	Title	Year(s)	Location	Notes
Coventry	Charter; town of Coventry, Connecticut	1969	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Coventry 1"	Adopted 1967, effective 1969; "Distributed in the interests of good government by the Republican town committee"
Coventry	Charter; town of Coventry, Connecticut	1969	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Coventry 1"	Adopted 1967, effective 1969; "Distributed in the interests of good government by the Republican town committee" copy 2
Coventry	Draft of the proposed charter for the	1967	Box: "Conn Charters and	
	town of Coventry		Ordinances Coventry 1"	
Coventry	Draft of the proposed charter for the	1967	Box: "Conn Charters and	copy 2
	town of Coventry		Ordinances Coventry 1"	
Coventry	Charter; town of Coventry, Connecticut	1986	Box: "Conn Charters and	Adopted 1967, revised
_			Ordinances Coventry 2"	to 1986; copy 2
Coventry	Charter; town of Coventry, Connecticut	1991	Box: "Conn Charters and	Adopted 1967, revised
6	0 11 1 1000	1000	Ordinances Coventry 2"	to 1991 copy 2
Coventry	Ordinances supplement 1980	1980	Box: "Conn Charters and	
Carranton	Oudings and account and 1002	1002	Ordinances Coventry 2"	
Coventry	Ordinances supplement 1992	1992	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Coventry 2"	
Coventry	Ordinances supplement 1994	1994	Box: "Conn Charters and	
Coventry	Gramances supplement 1994	1334	Ordinances Coventry 2"	
Coventry	Ordinances supplement 1996	1996	Box: "Conn Charters and	
,	••		Ordinances Coventry 2"	
Coventry	Ordinances supplement 1990	1990	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Coventry 2"	
Coventry	Ordinances supplement 2000	2000	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Coventry 2"	
Coventry	Supplement to ordinances	1988	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Coventry 2"	
Coventry	Ordinances supplement 1998	1998	Box: "Conn Charters and	
6	0 1: 1 2002	2002	Ordinances Coventry 2"	
Coventry	Ordinances supplement 2002	2002	Box: "Conn Charters and	
Coventry	Ordinances supplement 2008	2008	Ordinances Coventry 2" Box: "Conn Charters and	
Coventry	Ordinances supplement 2008	2006	Ordinances Coventry 2"	
Coventry	Ordinances supplement 2008	2008	Box: "Conn Charters and	сору 2
Coveritiy	oraniances supplement 2000	2000	Ordinances Coventry 2"	55py 2
Coventry	Ordinances supplement 2012	2012	Box: "Conn Charters and	
- /			Ordinances Coventry 2"	
Coventry	Ordinances supplement 2012	2012	Box: "Conn Charters and	copy 2
·			Ordinances Coventry 2"	
Coventry	Subdivision regulations	2004	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Coventry 2"	

Town	Title	Year(s)	Location	Notes
Coventry	Subdivision regulations	2004	Box: "Conn Charters and	сору 2
			Ordinances Coventry 2"	
Coventry	Zoning regulations	2006	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Coventry 2"	
Coventry	Zoning regulations	2006	Box: "Conn Charters and	copy 2
			Ordinances Coventry 2"	
Coventry	Inland wetlands and watercourses	2007	Box: "Conn Charters and	
	regulations		Ordinances Coventry 2"	
Coventry	Inland wetlands and watercourses	2007	Box: "Conn Charters and	copy 2
	regulations		Ordinances Coventry 2"	
Coventry	Zoning regulations	2007	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Coventry 2"	
Coventry	Zoning regulations	2007	Box: "Conn Charters and	copy 2
			Ordinances Coventry 2"	
Coventry	Subdivision regulations	2007	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Coventry 2"	
Coventry	Subdivision regulations	2007	Box: "Conn Charters and	copy 2
			Ordinances Coventry 2"	
Coventry	Supplement to ordinances	2014	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Coventry 2"	
Coventry	Ordinances #242 - 252	2014 - 2017	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Coventry 2"	
Coventry	Ordinances #227 - 229	2008 - 2009	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Coventry 2"	
Coventry	Ordinance #254	2019	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Coventry 2"	
Coventry	Code of Ordiances - Town of Coventry Connecticut	1997	Shelf	